$       

(9)  

$       

(10) $  

The above listed first-tier subcontractor(s) are providing labor, or labor and materials, with a dollar 
value equal to or greater than: 

a) Five (5%) percent of the total project Bid or fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000), 

whichever is greater, or  
 b) Three hundred fifty thousand dollars ($350,000) regardless of the percentage of the 

total project Bid. 

I, the undersigned, a duly-authorized representative of the Bidder, hereby certify that the 
submissions to the foregoing First-Tier Subcontractor Disclosure Form are true and correct.